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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

List Notes:

City and County of San Francisco Departme
Eligible List Score Rep

107405 CBT Discrete

2604 Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

8/30/2021 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores
8/31/2021 Inspection End: 9/2/2021

Number of Eligibles on List: 101

Distribution of Scores
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Final Score

916
909
888
881
874
867
860
853
847
840
833
826
819
812
805
798
791
784
777
770
763
756
749
742
735
728
700

nt of Human Resources
ort

List Type: Entrance
Scope: Citywide
Duration: 12 months
Adoption: 9/3/2021

Number of Eligibles at this Rank
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